
 

Christ the King Catholic School 
Calendar for 2023-24 

 

Thursday, August 10:  First Day of School 

Monday, September 4:  No School (Labor Day) 

Friday, September 15:  No School (Archdiocesan Teacher In-Service) 

Friday, October 6:  Early Dismissal—End of 1st Quarter 

Friday, October 13 –Tuesday, October 17:  No School (Fall Break/Archdiocesan  
                    Teacher In-service) 
 

Monday, November 20 – Friday, November 24:  No School (Thanksgiving Break) 

Wednesday, December 20:  Early Dismissal—End of 2nd Quarter 

Thursday, December 21 – Friday, January 5:  No School (Christmas  
                        Break/Archdiocesan Teacher    
                        In-service) 

Monday, January 8:  School Resumes 

Monday, January 15:  No School (MLK Day) 

Friday, February 16 - Monday, February 19:  No School (Archdiocesan Teacher  
                                                                                                       In-Service) 
 
Friday, March 8:  Early Dismissal—End of 3rd Quarter 

Monday, March 18 - Friday, March 22:  No School (Spring Break) 

Friday, March 29:  Good Friday—Early Dismissal 

Monday, April 1:  No School (Easter Monday) 

Monday, April 15:  No School (Archdiocesan Teacher In-Service) 

Thursday, May 23:  Last day of school—Early Dismissal 


